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TRIM CLIP @ 6,5 mm INTERIOR TRIM AND BUMPER

ltem code Number Number
of References of pieces
1349 1 40
229036 1 6
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Materials

POLYAMIDE 66

Manufacturer correspondence*

PEUGEOT / CITROEN 699515

Conditioning

BAG
BLISTER

12.5 mm
1.8 mm
17.2 mm
6.5 mm

2 — 85 mm
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